How many parents responded to the survey in 2004-2005 and 2005-2006, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District
EL MS HS

135
448
30.1%

125

408
30.6%



% of Students, as % of Students in

Campus Population

Reported by Campus
Parent Respondents

EC 0.0% 3.2%
PK 0.0% 12.3%
K 1.2% 15.9%
1st 34.1% 14.7%
2nd 21.2% 12.7%
3rd 12.9% 17.9%
4th 24.7% 14.0%
5th

6th N/A

USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY









8. The following school staff treat my child fairly with respect to culture, gender, ethnicity, age,
religion, and disability.
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* The "Other" category was added to the survey in 2005.

9. My child's school is a safe learning environment.
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10. School staff provide me with positive feedback about my child.*
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* |tem 10 was added to the survey in 2005.
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Item Response Details

Number of Allan Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly Don't

Agree Disagree ~ Know/NA

4a. n=113 51 41 5 6 10
4b. n=110 48 35 3 3 21
4c. n=110 47 40 4 3 16
4d. n=115 54 49 4 2

de. n=120 75 37 1 3 4
5a. n =100 41 38 4 3 14
5b. n =105 39 38 4 3 21
5c. n =106 39 44 5 1 17
5d. n =109 48 50 3 2 6
5e. n=119 78 33 1 2 5
6a. n=104 39 43 3 5 14
6b. n =102 36 38 4 5 19
6C. n =107 38 44 3 2 20
6d. n =103 34 45 6 2 16
6e. n=117 76 32 2 3 4
Ta. n=104 41 35 3 3 22
7b. n =104 37 37 3 3 24
7c. n=106 41 37 3 1 24
7d. n =102 35 42 3 2 20
Te. n=112 71 30 2 3 6
8a. n =107 53 35 3 6 10
8b. n =107 51 35 2 4 15
8c. n =105 47 35 4 3 16
8d. n =109 54 38 4 2 11
8e. n=112 67 34 4 2 5
8f. n=108 56 42 2 1 2
9. n=116 58 39 8 4 7
10. n=118 66 39 3 3 7
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